
Public Auction Register
ClMing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each weak'* publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
For The Estate OfMaurice Collins & Helen
Collins (Bankruptcy Case #9O-5-1230-JS).
Located Just North Of Easton, Route 50,
Turn West On Airport Road To Dead End,
Turn Left To Villa Road, TurnRight, First
Farm On Left. Signs Posted Just North Of
Easton, Maryland.

MONDAY, MARCH 23, 1992
FARM &IvnLiTEQUIPMENT,

TRUCKS, TOOLS & PARTS
John Deere 8820Combine with duals4WD&

20 Ft. Grain Hex Head #843 8 Row Com
Head.
TRACTORS; Steiger St 280 WHD with
Duals, InL 666, NI Loader, Case 2390 with
Cab & Duals, Int. BS6, Int 2350Loader, Ford
5000, Ford New Holland Skid Loader, Case
1370 with duals, 2 Old IH “H” Tractors. JD
350 Dozer 6 way Blade.
PLANTERS & HARVESTERS: New Hol-
land SP 1895 Forage Harvester with 4 Row
Head & Grass Pickup, M.F. 1163 Com Pick-
Up Head 30”, N.H. 892 Chopper with 3 Row
Com Head & Grass Pick-up. J.D. 7000 (12)
Row Planter, J.D. 7100 No-Till Soybean Spe-
cial Planter, J.D. 8300 Drill 23 Tynes, N.H.
850 Round Baler, N.H. 277 Baler & Kicker,
N.H. 479 Haybine, Rakes. Seeders, Hutch
Seed Cleaner, Gehl & N.H. Chuck Wagons, 3
N.H. & Gehl Blowers, Badger 950 Tandem
Chuck Wagon, Hay Fluffer.
GROUND WORKING EQUIPMENT:
White #5BB 10x18” Plows, InL 710 on Land
Plows.7Bottom Krouse 32’ WingField Culti-
vators, J.D. 23’ Wing Chisel Plow, J.D. 20’
Wing ChiselPlow, J.D. 400 WingRotary Hoe
30’, Int #B3 “S” Tyne 12Row Cultivators, 3
PL V Ditcher, Amco PTO Ditcher, Rhino 16’
Wing Rotary Gutter, Hardee Ditch Bank
Mower, 8’ Bush Hog, Brillion 16’ Cultimul-
cher, Brillion Wing Cultimulcher, Brillion 30’
& 20’ Wing Cultipackers, 30’ Wing Culti-
packer Crowfoot, 2 Buster Bars.
MISCELLANEOUS FARM EQUIPMENT
& TOOLS: J.D. Hyd. Scraper Blades, Box
Scrapers, Spray Sickle, Clark Sprayer, 2 Sets
Front Mounted Saddle Tanks, Wick Applica-
tor, Post Hole Digger, Running Gears, Flat
Wagons, J.D. Hyd. Dump Wagon, N.H. 520
Spreader, N.H. Liquid Chain Spreader, 2
Implement Trailers. DeLaval 3000 Gal. Tank
Trailer (Slurry Pumps), Hyd. Auger Elevator,
Willmar Fertilizer Spreader, J.D. 350 Elevator
& Motor, Clay Honey Wagon, Hutchinson
60’x8” Auger PTO Elevators, 2 V Body
Wagons. PLUS: Fuel Tanks, Wheel Weights,
Tires, Parts, Tools, 2 Air Compressors, 2 Wel-
ders, Drill Press, Hyd. Press, Acetylene Out-
fits, Hand & Power Tools.
TRUCKS: ‘BO InL S-1900 10 Wheeler 20’
Dump, ’BO CMC V-8 700018’ Dump, ‘75 Int.
1800 10Wheel Dump (Full Screw), ‘73 GMC
GMC 8 Wheel Dump, ‘76 Int. 1700 10Wheel
Dump, ‘66 GMC 4000 Van Body, InL 1700
with Gehl 920 Unloader, InL 1600Dump, ‘Bl
GMC Pickup, ‘BO Olds 88 4 Door Sedan, Int.
200 6 Wheel Pickup, ‘B4 Bronco 16’ Live-
stock Trailer.
MILK, DAIRY & FEED EQUIPMENT:
Vacooler 400 Gal. Auto Washer, Mueller
1250 Gal. Auto Washer, DeLaval Auto
Washer for Pipelines & Milkers, Receiving
Station with Pump & IS* Strainer, DeLaval
Double 4 Auto Milkers & Feeders, Brunner-
metic Model 30 H Milk Compressor, Tecum-
seh Model CL4SSOES Milk Compressor,
Mueller ModelAG4SS3ES 4 Hp. Compressor,
Goulds Water Gun, 2 Brock 10 Ton Feed
Tanks, Mix Mill, Feed Hopper with 300 Ft.
Feeder Truck, Augers 160*, 40’, 20’, (4 inch),
88 Free Stalls, 60x20 Harvester with Goliath
Unloader, 60’ Butler Conveyor Silage Feeder,
Patz Unloading Conveyor 20 Ft., Silage,
Straw & Barley, 3 HouseTrailers, 20“U”Free
Stalls...

ESTATE OF MAURICE COLLINS &

HELEN COLLINS,
MARK J. FRIEDMAN, TRUSTEE

at Easton, MD.
HARRY RUDNICK & SONS, INC.

SALES MANAGERS, AUCTIONEERS,
REAL ESTATE BROKER

Galena, MD 21635 Phone 410-648-5601

504Ridge Rd„ Halifax, PA.
SAT MAR. 14 - 9:3OAM,
Modem Perm Equipment, bier Aucta20 Quite, Butcher Equip, -
Household Goods. Located SAT. MAR. 14 - 9:3OAM,

Real Estate, Household
Goods, Tools. Located:

r AUCTION SALE"}
I LATE MODEL JOHN DEERE & •

9 NEW HOLLAND FARM EQUIPMENT, 9
I ’59 CHEV. P/U, GUNS, ETC. I
I MON., MARCH 23. 1992

10:30 A.M. |
Located at Hills Auction House on Route 896,
l'/a miles south of Kemblesville, Pa., and S
miles noith of Newark, Del.

TRACTORS 4 TRUCKS
1991 JD 4255, Power Shift, Cab & Air. 360
Hrs., 20.8x38, Ex. Cond.; 1989 JD 2755, Hi-
Low, R.OP.S. & Canopy, Dual Outlets, 325
Hrs.; 1973 CMC 6000 16’ Grain Truck, 350
V-8, 4+2; 1959 Chev. 3100 APACHE
Shortbed - P.U.; Ford 3000 w/Side Mount
Mower & Snow Blade.

COMBINES
JD 6620 Turbo, Hydro. Cab & Air, 2600 Hrs.;
Straw Chopper; 215 Rex Platform Black
Reel; 643 6RN Com Head; 444 - 4RW Com
Head; 1969 JD 55 Squareback, Cab; Straw
Chopper; 13’ Grain Platform; 244 - 2RW Com
Head; 335-3RW Com Head; (2) 1065 A Head-
er Transports.

PLANTING
1986 JD 7000 Conservation Planter, 6RN,
Feedcups For Soybeans, Unit Mounted Coul-
ters, Insecticide Boxes w/Herbicide Diffusers,
Monitor, Dry Fertilizer w/Auger; JD 8’ Grass-
land No-Til Drill.

HAY EQUIPMENT
JD 1209 Haybine w/Non-Clog Guards; JD752
17’ 4Rotor Hay Tedder (New Last Year); NH
326 Baler w/#7O Thrower w/Hyd. Angle &

Elec. Controls; NH 258 Dolly Wheel Hay
Rake 914 ’; JD HayRake; NH Twinrower For
Pulling 2 Rakes; (2) 9’xlB’ Hay Wagons w/
Pipe Racks On JD 106SA Gears; (3) B’xl6’
Hay Wagons w/Wdoden Racks On JD 965
Gears; (2) B’xl6’ Hay Wagons w/Wooden
Racks On JD 953 Gears; NH 21’ Skeleton Hay
Elevator.

TILLAGE
JD 21014’Disc w/Duals &Rake, Furrow Fill-
ers; 1989 Brillion 14’ Transport Cultipacker;
Brillion 8’ Pull Type Double Cultipacker; JD
238 2 Shank Subsoiler (Like New) w/New
Points; Glencoe 7 Shank Chisel Plow w/
Gauge Wheels; Case 5 Btm. Semi-Mounted
Plow (New Shares,Landsides); AC 12’ Trans-
port Disc; Ford Dearborn 6’ Pull Type Disc;
JD Pull Type Subsoiler - Single Shank w/
Torpedo.

GUNS
Thopson Center Hawken - Black Powder Per-
cussion 54 Cal.Rifle; Mossberg .410 Ga. Bolt
Action Shotgun.

MISC. EQUIPMENT
JD 520 Pull T ' Sprayer - 27’ Booms, Roller-ype Spray; ~.

Pump; JD 95 8’ Scraper Blade; (2) Gravity
Wagons w/Running Gears; Meyers TA ' Pow-
er Angle Snowplow, Lights & All Attach-
ments; Yazoo Mower - 4’ Deck, 16 HP B&S;
2 Cyl. TJD Wisconsin 18 HP Motor, Homelite
AP22O Water Pump; Home' Comfort Coal &
Gas Stove w/Warming Tray; 16’ 4” Portable
Grain Auger w/Electric Motor; JD Front
Weights; IH Weights; MF Weights; New
11.2x38 Rear Tire; (3) SS Gal. Drums of Oil;
(2) 275 Gal. Fuel Tanks w/Pumps; Tractor &

TireChains; Logging Chains; Homelite XL 12
Chainsaw w/20”Ban JD Hydraulic Cylinder -

Various Other Cylinders; Toplinks; Bolt Bin;
8’ Truck Cap; IH Chest Freezer Engine Stand;
4’ Aluminum Extension For Grain Elevator;
Windbreaker For IH; Technical Manuals For
JD 2630 & JD 4040; Surge Bucket Milkers.
Terms: Cash or Certified Funds.

Owner:
RICHARD L HARRINGTON

Auctioneers:
Harold S. Hill & Son

I Box 22 - Route 896I Kemblesville, PA 19347
I 215-274-8525 AU-1105-L i
» I

320 S. Arlington Ave., Har-
risburg, L. Paxton Two.,
Dauphin Co., Pa From Rt
22 E. Of Colonial Park • S.
Onto Prince St At Musca-
lus Furs A Sunoco Gas
Station - R. At Traffic Light
Onto Locust Lane For .8
Mile - Left Onto Arlington
Ave. Appx. 1 Mile From
Central Dauphin H.S. &

Osteopathic Hospital. Auc-
tion By, Conrad "Connie'
Correll. Harry H. Bachman,
Auct.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 7, 1992-E2l
tion Site. Auction By, S.G.
Lewis It Son, Inc. Paul E.
Martin Auction Service.

offofRt 31 is 9 milessouth
of Flemington, N.J. and 12
miles norm of Trenton, N.J.
For Mr. Ray Messier.
Arthur Hanna, auct.SAT. MAR. 14 - 9:3OAM,

Farm Machinery, Milking
Equipment, 26 Head ofHolsteins. Located at Syl-van. PA. Taka Route 16
West from Mercersburg,
PA toRoute 456South, go
approx. 7 miles to Sylvan
Drive on left, go 1 mile to
sale. For Nolan & Shirley
Martin. ClairL. Martin, auct.

SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Farm Machinery, Irrigation
Pipe & Equipment Some
Household Goods. Located
At 1330 Marne Hwy. (Rt
537), Hainesport, N.J.
From Mt Holly By-Pass,
Rt. (541) Go To Marne
Hwy. (Rt 537), Then West
'A Mi. To Farm On Left
Selling For; Henry W.
Yoos. E. Allen Nixon, Auct.
It Appraiser.

SAT. MAR. 14 - 9:3OAM,
Trucks, Antique Tractors,
Tractors, Farm Equipment.
Located: FROM LANCAS-
TER: Route 30 East to
Gap, Take Route 41 South
Approx. 12 Miles, Turn
Right Onto Route 796
Sduth, 3 Miles To Auction
Site On Left. FROM NEW-
ARK, DEL.: North OnRoute 896 To Route 796North, 2V4 Miles To Auc-

SAT. MAR 14- 9:3OAM -

Amish Buggy & Cart, Victor
Victrolas, Brass Nat. Cash
Regjsters, Locomotive &

Sleigh Bells, Guns,Swords, Knives, Transits,
Antiques & Signed Tools.
2’/» miles west ofRt 31 on
Harbourton-Mt. Airy Rd. Go
out Rt. 516 & turn left on
Habrourton-ML Airy Rd., go
'A mile to sale #22. Rt 518

SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Farm & IndustrialEquip. Ag
Industrial Equipment Inc.,
50 N. Greemont Rd., Rising
Sun, Md. Aberdeen Sales
Auct.

SAT. MAR. 14 • 10AM,
Equipment Auction. Joe &

Larry Baines, AuctMACHINERY CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

SAT., MARCH 14, 1992
AT 10:00 AM

314 BAY WEST BLVD., NEW CASTLE, DE
DIRECTIONS: FROM RT. 9 TAKE

GRANTHAM LANE TO BAY WEST BLVD.
1988 KOBTO 191 L EXCAVATOR, 1988 FORD 455

BACKHQE, CAT 12GRADER BT, CAT 12 GRADER
SIDEBOOM MOWER BT, 475 BANTHAMEXCV., D6DOZER PV. CASE 480 D BACKHOE, 25 NORTH-
WEST CRANE, LORAIN 25 TON TRUCK CRANE.
DW 15CAT PIN, 125CEM CD AIR COMP., 125CEM
INRAND AIR COMP. 35CFM SCHRAM AIR COMP.,
50 CFM INRAND COMP., 225 LINE GAS WELDER,
TAR POT. 5 BACKHOE BUCKETS, 318 CAT
ENGINE, 77FORD DUMPF7SO,47IDETENGINE, 67
FW D TRUCK HOPPER SANDER & SNOWPLOW. 2
T D 9 INT. TRACK LOADER. CRAFTSMAN AIR
PUMP, FORDPOLE TRUCK, AINCO GAS WELDER,
(2) 1972MAC CONCRETE TRUCKS DM 600, AND
MUCH MORE.

MSPECTION; FRIDAY, MARCH 13, 9:OOAM • 4:00 PM.
TERMS: CASH, GUARANTEED FUNDS

FOR INFORMATION ABOUT CONSIGNMENTS
CALL 302-328-Slll OR 328-5284

IRON HILL AUCTION
AUCTIONEERSJOE B. ft LARRY BAINES
302-453-9138

SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Farm Equipment, Riding
Tractors, Equipment Parts,
Mlsc. Located Along Rail-
road Rd., Mohrsville,
Centra Twp., Berks Co.,
PA. Traveling North On Rt.
61, 1 Mile North Of Lees-
port, Turn Left Onto Mohrs-
ville Road At ZerTs Auto
Sales, Travel Approx. 1
Mile, Turn Left At Pursel's
Sandwich Shop, Go Over
The Railroad Tracks Turn
Left, Third Place On Left.
Auction For; Lee J. James
& Stephanie Bohn. Dennis
F. Wagner, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 14- 10AM, Val-
uable 62 Acre Farm For
The Leslie P. Hershner
Estate Of Cross Roads,
York Co., Pa. Located On
The Premises At R.D. 1
Felton, Cross Roads Boro,
York Co., Pa. Along Main
St. From Cross Roads To
Sammis Chevrolet (Rine-
ly). Executor, Ronald L.
Hershner, Esquire. Sec-
hrist, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 14 -10AM,
Farm Equip., Butchering
Equip. John H. Klingler Jr.,
McClure, Pa '/» mi. N of
Cross Grove Hall, Pa.,
Snyder Co. Hassinger &
Courtney, Aucts.

AYRSHIRE DISPERSAL
Qg From TIMBERLAWN FARM, WEST GROVE, PA

Ann & Nelson Young, Owners PH: 215-869-9372
PLUS: 9 from Stowe Bros, i 20 from Amos Rudderow Family

10R UdoH .
'GREAT SELECTIONILJ nCCVU OPPORTUNITIES’

65 COWS & IST-CALF HEIFERS, 31 BRED HEIFERS
7 OPEN HEIFERS, 21 HEIFER CALVES, 4 YR. OLD BULL
FRIDAY, MARCH 20, 1992 at 11:00 AM

_ For Everyone’s Convenience -

m The Sale Will Be Managed By & Held At
SHADY LANE DAIRY SALES, Inc.

23 Shady Lane, P.O. Box 673,
Quarryville, PA 17566-0673

Glenn D. Fite 717-786-2750 - David L Fite 717-786-1725
15 Miles South of Lancaster on RL 222

Timberlawn was started 50 years ago. Always bred and managedfor profit Cows
are milked in two shifts in an old-fashioned bam. Cows have peaked at 94 lbs.

Herd Avg.: 13.057 M 3.9% 503 F 3.4%P
MANY WEREFRESH IN EARLY FALL A lot have been bred for Aug., Sept., and

Oct., 1992. 8 recently fresh before sale and 5 due in May.
3 ‘Excellent’ Cows Sell

Their records avg.: 16.430 M and 585F. There are 13 in the 'Jonquil' Family,
started from a cow with 8-03 365 16.310 M 4.4% 710F. Many top sires repre-
sented. There are 5 daughters of ARDROSSAN HK EVANGELIST (his daus.
avg.16.753M655F) and an ‘Evangelist 1 son out of a Timberlawn cow with 4-05
305 d 21.060 M 809 F is the service sire for the 26 Bred Heifers, in all stages.
STOWE BROS. 4-H Club herd of 9 head of mostly Timberlawn breeding.
FEATURE CONSIGNMENTfrom AMOS RUDDEROW FAMILY, Massey, MD Of
9 Yg. COWS & IST-CALF HEIFERS - 7 BRED HEIFERS, 4 CALVES. Classified:
very good production pedigrees (incl. a cow with 23.470 M 843 F @ 4 yrs. and 2
MOZART daughters) - 3 due in April, 2 in June, 3 in July, & 3 in Oct.
HEALTH: Nearly all are Calf. Vacc., T.B. & Blood tested, Shipping Fever Shots
and Pregnancy Checked within 30 days.

TERMS: Cash or a good check sale day. Out-of-state buyers, please have a
bank letter of credit addressed to this sale.


